Sicieiy” ESTIMATE

innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Date | 02-14-2025 |
Anaheim, CA 92801
Customer Ref# | H- |
Tel: 562-229-0300 .
) ) Additional Ref# | H- |
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com ]
Website: www.elcieloshades.com Estimate# | EL11409 |
Hawkins Hawkins
1816 E Abbottson St 1816 E Abbottson St
BILL TO Carson SHIP TO Carson
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California 90746

California 90746

Location

2F Closet

DenL

Den R

Room 1

Daughter R2

Master R
Master R
Master R
Master R
Master
Restroom
1F Rooml L
1F Room2 R

1F Room2 R

Kitchen

Livingroom

Livingroom

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond Baby Pink

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nias Navy

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nias Navy

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nias Navy

Description

46 X 53 1/8, Inside, Right, String

46 X 53, Inside, Right, String

46 X 53 3/4, Inside, Right, String

69 3/4 X 46 3/4, Inside, Right, String

70 X 46 3/4, Inside, Right, String

46 X 53 1/4, Inside, Right, String

46 1/8 X 53 1/8, Inside, Right, String

28 1/4 X 53 3/4, Inside, Right, String

28 3/4 X 53 3/4, Inside, Right, String

46 1/2 X 52 7/8, Inside, Right, String

45 3/4 X 58 7/8, Inside, Right, String

46 1/8 X 58 1/8, Inside, Right, String

46 3/8 X 58, Inside, Right, String

46 1/2 X 42 1/4, Inside, Right, String,
Custom Length, 42, Top, 2.5 Flat Cassette

38 1/2 X 88, Outside, Left, String, Top, 2.5
Flat Cassette

73 X 88, Outside, Right, String, Top, 2.5
Flat Cassette

Unit Price

184.00

184.00

184.00

457.00

245.00

343.00

343.00

308.00

308.00

343.00

381.00

381.00

381.00

195.00

260.00

490.00

Net Price

184.00

184.00

184.00

457.00

245.00

343.00

343.00

308.00

308.00

343.00

381.00

381.00

381.00

195.00

260.00

490.00

Total
Amount
184.00
184.00
184.00

457.00

245.00

343.00

343.00

308.00

308.00

343.00

381.00

381.00

381.00

195.00

260.00

490.00
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

*Shutters: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $4,987.00

Additional Discount: $1,314.25
Subtotal: $3,672.75

Sales Tax: $284.64
Payments: $0.00

Balance: $3,957.39
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